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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1909-1913-con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1909. 1910. 1911. 1912. 

V. Manufactures—con. 

Rags, cottons, linen, jute, 
etc 

Regalia and badges 
Resin 
Ribbons 
Sand, glass, emery and 

flint paper 
Sauces, catsups and soy. 
Ships, vessels and repairs 

on 
Signs of any material and 

letters for signs 
Silk and manufactures of. 
Slate 

Soap— 
Common or laundry... 
Castile 
Toilet 
Other soap, powders, 

etc 
Total 

Spices 
Spectacles, eye-glasses, 

frames, etc Spirits— 
Brandy, including arti­

ficial brandy, etc 
Gin of all kinds 
Rum 
Whiskey 
Spirits, other 

Total 
Starch, etc 
Stockinettes for manufac­

ture of rubber boots . . . . 
Stone, manufactures of... 
Straw, manufactures of... 
Sugar and syrups 
Candy and confectionery. 
Glucose and saccharine... 
Molasses 
Surgical and dental instru 

ments 

120,957 
15,415 
1,442 

483,160 

2,118 
13,662 

11,264 
1,921,378 

2,549 

4,987 
3,200 

46,434 

5,800 
60,421 
126,658 

443 

14,533 
125,166 
32,141 

1,223,665 
29,746 

1,425,251 
22,359 

8,296 
137,089 

811 
891,472 
249,004 
80,523 

23,694 

171,358 
9,806 
11,661 

655,100 

2,722 
101,446 

13,843 
2,536,475 

1,226 

8,202 
3,137 

49,407 

9,502 
70,248 
111,434 

1,662 

8,972 
137,986 
36,703 

1,427,121 
38,764 

1,649,546 
21,640 
14,440 

133,858 
317 

1,104,430 
426,505 
29,872 

33,843 

242,493 
8,316 

63,824 
489,826 

6,475 
127,220 

3,543 

15,638 
2,849,878 

1,541 

10,597 
2,861 
62,138 

21,646 
97,242 
141,867 

4,231 

11,036 
153,873 
36,484 

1,707,638 
57,136 

1,966,167 
24,565 

46,967 
170,648 
2,016 

981,910 
646,075 
9,873 
7,773 

40,638 

176,365 
18,535 
25,674 

476,667 

12,486 
146,609 

24,495 
3,035,697 

7,603 

18,292 
10,338 
60,663 

28,555 
117,848 
135,343 

4,309 

12,661 
184,410 
42,922 

2,181,482 
69,620 

2,491,095 
24,395 

60,490 
168,992 

1,110 
657,941 
841,574 
3,572 
31,985 
33,536 


